No. C41651

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NEW VILLAGER CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE)
MARYBETH COLLINS

POST OFFICE BOX 7

SUN VALLEY ID 83353

JACQUELINE B. HARRIS
1, SUN VALLEY ROAD
SUN VALLEY ID 83353

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT MARK GILBERT POST OFFICE BOX 1233
DIRECTOR ROBERT VP YOUNGMAN POST OFFICE BOX 1287
SECRETARY PETER LANGHUS 3216 CRESCENT RIM DRIVE
DIRECTOR WILLIAM ST HUBBARD POST OFFICE BOX 2962
DIRECTOR PETER DINKELSPIEL 29 TARRY LANE

DIRECTOR ROBERT FALLTRICK 12 BELLA VISTA AVENUE
DIRECTOR FREDERICK HOEDEMAKER 3458 92ND AVE NORTHEAST
DIRECTOR DIANE TINGUE 475 HARRIS ROAD

DIRECTOR SUZANNE STROM-REED 126 - 140TH PLACE NORTHEAST

City State
SUN VALLEY D
SUN VALLEY D
BOISE D
SUN VALLEY D
ORINDA CA
BELVEDERE CA

YARROW POINT WA
BEDFORD HILLS ~ NY
BELLEVUE WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83353
83353
83706
83353
94563
94920
98004
10507
98007

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C41651

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Marybeth Collins
Name (type or print): Marybeth Collins

Date: 09/14/2012
Title: Manager

Processed 09/14/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




