No. C 41651  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Nov 30, 2012 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  NEW VILLAGER CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE) MARYBETH COLLINS POST OFFICE BOX 7 SUN VALLEY ID 83353		Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  JACQUELINE B. HARRIS     1, SUN VALLEY ROAD     SUN VALLEY ID 83353  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								<ol> <li>Corporations: Enter Na</li> </ol>	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pro	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	MARK GILBERT		POST OFFICE BOX 1233	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353								
DIRECTOR	ROBERT VP YOUNGMAN		POST OFFICE BOX 1287	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353								
SECRETARY	PETER LANGHUS		3216 CRESCENT RIM DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706								
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM ST HUBBARD		POST OFFICE BOX 2962	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353								
DIRECTOR	PETER DINKELSPIEL		29 TARRY LANE	ORINDA	CA	USA	94563								
DIRECTOR	ROBERT FALLTRICK		12 BELLA VISTA AVENUE	BELVEDERE	CA	USA	94920								
DIRECTOR	FREDERICK HOEDEMAKER		3458 92ND AVE NORTHEAST	YARROW POINT	WA	USA	98004								
DIRECTOR	IRECTOR DIANE TINGUE		475 HARRIS ROAD	BEDFORD HILLS	NY	USA	10507								
DIRECTOR	SUZANNE S	TROM-REED	126 - 140TH PLACE NORTHEAST	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98007								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Repo		6. Annual Report n	nust be signed.*												
ID C 41651		Signature: Marybeth Collins		Date: 09/14/2012											
		Name (type or p	Title: Manager												
Processed 09/14/2012		* Electronically prov	ided signatures are accepted as original sig	inatures.											